% FF

ESPN S
HKim &
ESPN- Tl
#HSP
EVRU%
Hpithd %
ING]

N % B
N FH R
A
H—=
A—H%SP
INT

INT T
INTSP
£ ¥
7R
TAUR
77
Fa—v7
B A< 7Kl
J1y—=o%

2

5,040
820
200

6,420
440
250
100

2,050

2,430

1,650

1,546

2,702

2,202
326
497
897
100
100
280

1,690
250
100

il
=

150
110
120
200
130
143
75
75
75
75
100
90
242
198
264
312
180
52
180
250
35
80

FE

99
90
110
77
105
104
75
57
56
57
76
71
135
157
152
188
148
52
180
88
33
78



% FF

7 RESR
1)y
Hothes
Jga)Fr—4
Yol
LAY

A ITS50Hh (BE)
HopthzkiRIEY
H—RZ
No—

A ~LFNY
AR —FR
B\RAXE
BRRAEZ—FX
TILA B AYY
HothEiREY
TRE

AL FE—
AbRYY
SPRkvys
O—4>+
MLaRERE

Dt
ol

20

60
1,015
60

40
290
15
975
2,096
60

70
1,210
430
135
840
565
300
1,500
1,385
600
50
978

il
=

80
280
380
240
100
165
850
280
120
220
120
120
280
220
200
350

80

85
140
150

66
350

FE

80
218
283
228
100
129
817

83

54
153
111

73
229
103
136

87

77

74

92
134

66
265



% FF

XKDt

i
TJNILoY
TILT 4= L
LER
Hpthiew
TR A—L
roioanh
hkLY

=
HOMhFE
FotF
LY—T7—>
HDhEY
ThYY
#I&1E

i

Hroan
AR N4

1

Dt
ol

210
65
100
330
130
3,530
31
310
30
224
304
1,020
69
190
1,220
845
360
90

25

25
200
95

il
ot

45

60

80
330

88
280
300
280
400
900
350
116
280
110

65
100
130
180
120
100
120
242

FE

34
52
75
261
77
53
237
240
400
647
216
73
230
89
53
43
59
161
96
80
120
173



% FF

IR 257 7K R

N

Pk

a—ht)

L>¥3
EXUAL
Hotthit EY)
Hh+

vxE
HEofsm (L)

20
10
300
320
50
300
60
339
220
220

i}
=

55
150
110
100

99

75
440
800
330
180

55
150
88
50
99
72
215
208
308
75



