名 称	本数	高値	中值
菊大輪 白	5,040	150	99
菊大輪 黄	820	110	90
菊大輪 赤	200	120	110
菊SP	6,420	200	77
ピンポン菊	440	130	105
其の他の菊	250	143	104
小菊	100	75	75
小 菊 白	2,050	75	57
小 菊 黄	2,430	75	56
小 菊 赤	1,650	75	57
カーネ	1,546	100	76
カーネSP	2,702	90	71
バラ	2,202	242	135
バラ 赤	326	198	157
バラSP	497	264	152
花 物	897	312	188
鉄砲百合	100	180	148
アイリス	100	52	52
グラ	280	180	180
チューリツプ	1,690	250	88
日本水仙	250	35	33
フリージヤ	100	80	78

名	称	本数	高値	中值
アネモ	ネ	20	80	80
ダリヤ		60	280	218
其の他	百合	1,015	380	283
グロリ	オーサ	60	240	228
YOユ	IJ	40	100	100
LAユ	IJ	290	165	129
カサブ	ランカ(百合)	15	850	817
其の他	球根花物	975	280	83
ガーベ	ラ	2,096	120	54
カラー		60	220	153
ストレ	チヤ	70	120	111
スター	チス	1,210	120	73
宿根カス	スミ	430	280	229
宿根スケ	ターチス	135	220	103
アルス	トロメリア	840	200	136
其の他	宿根花物	565	350	87
金魚草		300	80	77
スイト	ピー	1,500	85	74
ストツ	ク	1,385	140	92
SPス	トック	600	150	134
ローダ	ンセ	50	66	66
トルコ	桔梗	978	350	265

名	称	本数	高値	中値
菜の花	Ę	210	45	34
撫 子		65	60	52
ブバル	, ジヤ	100	80	75
デルフ	ィニウム	330	330	261
孔雀草	Ī	130	88	77
其の他	!花物	3,530	280	53
アンス	リユーム	31	300	237
オンシ	ジュウム	310	280	240
カトレ	ヤ	30	400	400
コチョ	ウラン	224	900	647
シンビ	ジューム	304	350	216
デンフ	アレ	1,020	116	73
其の他	!洋蘭	69	280	230
ドラセ	ナ	190	110	89
レザー	ファーン	1,220	65	53
其の他	!葉物	845	100	43
アカシ	ヤ	360	130	59
紫陽花	;	90	180	161
梅		25	120	96
サンシ	゚ユウ	25	100	80
スズカ	ケ	200	120	120
桜		95	242	173

名 称		本数	高値	中値
珊瑚水木		20	55	55
ボケ		10	150	150
桃		300	110	88
ユーカリ		320	100	50
レンギヨ		50	99	99
ヒペリカム		300	75	72
其の他枝物	(造り)	60	440	215
サカキ		339	800	208
シキビ		220	330	308
其の他枝物	(山)	220	180	75